Da||y Structure F|re Fire Incidents

Fire Loss Details

Incident
Number...

25040977

25041155

25041215

25041262

Incident
Type

Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire
Building
fire

Station...

Fire Station
12

Fire Station
31

Fire Station
24

Fire Station
25

Days in
Incident
Date

5/14/25

5/14/25

5/14/25

5/14/25

Oklahoma City Fire Department

Location
Street
Number
or Mile
Post

1547

3324

1001

2236

Location
Street
Prefix

Northeast

Southwest

N\A

Southwest

Location
Street or
Highway
Name

20TH

17TH

ENTERPRISE

61ST

Location
Street

Type

Street

Street

Avenue

Terrace

Estimated
Property
Value

$79,000

$106,000

$4,800,000

$142,000

Estimated
Property
Loss

$5,000

$20,000

$1,000

$42,600

Estimated
Content
Value

N\A

$20,000

$50,000

$42,600

Estimated
Content
Loss

N\A

$10,000

$2,000

$21,300



