Oklahoma City Fire Department

Fire Loss Details

Incident Number	Incident Type	Station	Days in Incident Date	Location Street Number or Mile Post	Location Street Prefix	Location Street or Highway Name	Location Street Type	Estimated Property Value	Estimated Property Loss	Estimated Content Value	Estimated Content Loss
25040977	Building fire	Fire Station 12	5/14/25	1547	Northeast	20TH	Street	\$79,000	\$5,000	N\A	N\A
25041155	Building fire	Fire Station 31	5/14/25	3324	Southwest	17TH	Street	\$106,000	\$20,000	\$20,000	\$10,000
25041215	Building fire	Fire Station 24	5/14/25	1001	N\A	ENTERPRISE	Avenue	\$4,800,000	\$1,000	\$50,000	\$2,000
25041262	Building fire	Fire Station 25	5/14/25	2236	Southwest	61ST	Terrace	\$142,000	\$42,600	\$42,600	\$21,300